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NAME  WORKING TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 
   916 area code (unless otherwise noted) 
Donna Pozzi Chief 653-4643 dpozz@parks.ca.gov 
Nina Gordon Senior Policy Coordinator 653-9377 ngordon@parks.ca.gov 
Vacant Vacant Office Technician 653-0760  
Phillip Whitsett Office Technician 653-8979 pwhitsett@parks.ca.gov 
Corinne Nelson Office Technician (PI) 653-8977 cnelson@parks.ca.gov 

 
PLANNING AND PROGRAMS 

Jenan Saunders Staff Park & Rec Spec 653-0768 jsaunders@parks.ca.gov 
Brian * Cahill SP Interpreter III 651-8451 bcahill@parks.ca.gov 
Philip *  Carey Exhibit Designer 653-1515 pcarey@parks.ca.gov 
Mary Helmich Interpretive Programs Mgr. 653-3913 mhelm@parks.ca.gov 
Mary * Stokes Regional Interpretive Spec. (209) 402-2697 mstok@parks.ca.gov 
John Werminski Regional Interpretive Spec.  653-8959 jwerm@parks.ca.gov 
Diane Barclay Park Interpretive Spec. 653-4144 dbarclay@parks.ca.gov 
Nicole Migliarese Park Interpretive Spec. 653-4144 nmigliarese@parks.ca.gov 
     

 
PARTNERSHIP SUPPORT 

Margo Cowan Volunteers Prog Coordinator 653-8819 mcowan@parks.ca.gov 
  VIPP voice mail line 653-9069 vipp@parks.ca.gov 
John Mott Coop Association Prog Mgr 654-5397 jmott@parks.ca.gov 

 
INTERPRETIVE PUBLICATIONS                                                                            publications@parks.ca.gov 

Victoria Yturralde SP Interpreter III 653-9945 vytur@parks.ca.gov 
Carol Cullens Research Writer 653-7100 ccull@parks.ca.gov 
Gail Dudding Graphic Designer III 653-1001 gdudd@parks.ca.gov 
Cate Murphy Assoc Editor of Publications 653-8855 cmurphy@parks.ca.gov 
Tad Perez Graphic Designer III 653-9640 tadperez@parks.ca.gov 
Risa Farrell Youth Aide 653-4144 rfarrell@parks.ca.gov 

 
PORTS 

Joe * von Herrmann SP Interpreter III (209) 536-5936 jvonh@parks.ca.gov 
Brad * Krey State Park Interpreter II (619) 220-5464 bkrey@parks.ca.gov 
Heather * McCummins State Park Interpreter I 375-5912 hmccummins@parks.ca.gov 
Ty * Smith State Park Interpreter II 997-7468 tysmith@parks.ca.gov 

 
PHOTOGRAPHIC ARCHIVES                                                                                     photoarc@parks.ca.gov 

Wil Jorae Museum Curator II 375-5930 wjorae@parks.ca.gov 
John Palmer Senior Photographer 375-5933 jpalmer@parks.ca.gov 
Ron Rife Museum Technician (PI) 375-5929 rrife@parks.ca.gov 

 
The names in this bold font indicate supervisors /     * indicates frequently works outside of the office / 
 
Yellow highlight indicates office is located at 2517 Port Street, West Sacramento, CA  95691, Fax:  (916) 371-0301 

California State Parks 
Interpretation and Education Division 

1416 9th Street, Room 1449-1, Sacramento, CA  95814 
PO Box 942896, Sacramento, CA 94296-0001 

interp@parks.ca.gov 
Main Phone:  (916) 654-2249      Fax:  (916) 654-9048 


